
 
 
March 2020
1. Study Plan Overview/Orientation – MBE,
MEE, MPT (Week 1 - Saturday, March 28,
2020
 
April 2020
2. MPT - Saturday, April 4, 2020
3. Agency & Partnership - Saturday, April
11, 2020
4. Constitutional Law - Saturday, April 18,
2020
5. Contracts - Saturday, April 25, 2020
 
May 2020
6. Corporations - Saturday, May 2, 2020
7. Criminal Law/Procedure - Saturday,
May 9, 2020
8. Evidence - Saturday, May 16, 2020
9. Family Law & Conflict of Laws -
Saturday, May 23, 2020
10. Federal Civil Procedure & Conflict of
Laws - Saturday, May 30, 2020
 
 
 

June 2020
11. Property - Saturday, June 6,
2020  
12. Secured Transactions -
Saturday, June 13, 2020  
13. Torts - Saturday, June 20, 2020
14. Trusts - Saturday, June 27, 2020  
 
July 2020
15. Wills & Conflict of Laws -
Saturday, July 11, 2020  
16. RECAP - Saturday, July 18, 2020  
 

 

 

JULY  2020  BAR  EXAM

TENTATIVE  CLASS  SCHEDULE

 

 
~ Class Time – Saturdays, 10:00 to
12:00 Noon ~
March 28, 2020 – July 18, 2020
 
~ Class Location ~
Online Only!!!
 
~ Contact Information ~
Professor Barrett
Cell: (205) 436-1350
E-Mail:
professorbarrett@thelawyermakers.com
 
Tuition is $1,600
Register by Sunday, March 22, 2020 and
receive a 25% discount!
Register Online at
www.thelawyermakers.com
 
 
 
 
 


